Position Other Positions Held

Director Child Nutrition

Asst Director Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition Supervisor
Garden Supervisor

Lead Warehouseman

Child Nutrition Sr Technician
Child Nutrition Buyer
Warehouseman

Catering And Prod Specialist

Child Nutrition
Assistant | A

Delivery Driver/Custodian

Delivery Driver/Custodian

Gardening Specialist

K-12 Education Entity

Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified

Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified

Department

Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services

Child Nutrition Services

Child Nutrition Services

Total Wages

$145,267
$109,599
$89,197
$88,094
$64,668
$61,017
$56,521
$49,069
$43,026
$35,426

$26,784
$18,761

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47.414
$41,145
$22,450
$15,598
$34,109
$34,120
$33,616
$17,852

$9,513
$26,889

$4,425
$8,908



