Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Child Nutrition		Pittsburg Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$145,267	\$47,414
Asst Director Child Nutrition		Pittsburg Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$109,599	\$41,145
Child Nutrition Supervisor		Pittsburg Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$89,197	\$22,450
Garden Supervisor		Pittsburg Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$88,094	\$15,598
Lead Warehouseman		Pittsburg Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$64,668	\$34,109
Child Nutrition Sr Technician		Pittsburg Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$61,017	\$34,120
Child Nutrition Buyer		Pittsburg Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$56,521	\$33,616
Warehouseman		Pittsburg Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$49,069	\$17,852
Catering And Prod Specialist		Pittsburg Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$43,026	\$9,513
Delivery Driver/Custodian	Child Nutrition Assistant I A	Pittsburg Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$35,426	\$26,889
Delivery Driver/Custodian		Pittsburg Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$26,784	\$4,425
Gardening Specialist		Pittsburg Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$18,761	\$8,908